  ISO9001: 2000
RS13124
ISO14001: 1996
EMS53965 003
R
EGISTERED UKAS
ENVIRONMENTAL
MANAGEMENT

Orange 3 1000
Yellow 4
Green 5
Blue 6
Violet 7
Grey 8
White 9
Black ±20%
Silver 0.01 ±10%
Gold 0.1 ±5%
AXIAL INDUCTOR
Standard values
TFC Part No. milliH Q Test Ω d.c. I d.c.
±10% min. Freq. max. max.
kHz mA
EC46-122K 1.2 50 252 9 75
EC46-152K 1.5 50 252 10 69
EC46-182K 1.8 50 252 11 60
EC46-222K 2.2 60 252 14 58
EC46-272K 2.7 60 252 18 52
EC46-332K 3.3 50 252 22 48
EC46-392K 3.9 50 252 26 45
EC46-472K 4.7 50 252 30 40
EC46-562K 5.6 60 252 34 37
EC46-682K 6.8 60 252 45 34
EC46-822K 8.2 60 252 60 31
EC46-103K 10 60 79.6 70 28
EC46-123K 12 75 79.6 82 24
EC46-153K 15 75 79.6 89 22
EC46-183K 18 75 79.6 140 14
EC46-223K 22 75 79.6 170 12
EC46-253K 25 70 79.6 185 11
EC46-273K 27 70 79.6 210 9.5
EC46-303K 30 70 79.6 240 8.5
EC46-333K 33 70 79.6 250 8.0
Dimensions(mm) and identification
Body diam: 5.0mm max.
Lead diam: 0.70mm max.
Lead length: 23mm min.